



NS0-003^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Technology Associate

Pass NetApp NS0-003 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-003.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

In which two scenarios would NetApp Cloud Backup be used to restore files? (Choose two.)

- A. when using an E-Series solution on-premises
- B. if a volume in a different working environment is in a different account
- C. when a volume in a different working environment is in the same account
- D. if a volume is in the same working environment

Correct Answer: CD

Reference: https://docs.netapp.com/us-en/occm/task_restore_backups.html

QUESTION 2

What are two benefits of providing object storage with NetApp StorageGRID appliances? (Choose two.)

- A. enterprise-grade hardware
- B. integration with VMware vSphere
- C. simplicity of deployment
- D. underlying heterogeneous storage

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 3

Where would you create an export policy?

- A. in a FlexVol volume
- B. in a RAID group
- C. in a Storage VM
- D. in an aggregate

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <http://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.pow-nfs-cg%2FGUID-55EF7FD7-4904-404A-9D53-93ECFFB00B22.html>

QUESTION 4



Cloud Manager would be used to manage which two NetApp storage resources? (Choose two.)

- A. NetApp E-Series
- B. NetApp Cloud Volumes ONTAP
- C. NetApp StorageGRID
- D. NetApp All Flash FAS (AFF)

Correct Answer: AD

Reference: https://cloud.netapp.com/hubfs/OnCommand_Cloud_Manager_solution_brief-1.pdf

QUESTION 5

When creating a StorageGRID solution with two sites, how many storage nodes are required?

- A. at least three nodes per site
- B. at least four nodes in total
- C. at least two nodes per site
- D. at least one node per site

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/sgws-111/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.sg-admin%2FGUID-4982C9E3-7D7B-460C-83E1-8514BD12C1A9.html>

[Latest NS0-003 Dumps](#)

[NS0-003 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-003 Exam Questions](#)